












A I B I BM I BN I BO 

\ 2 FY15 

r
FY16 i FY16 

I 3 Actual Budget ··YE Estimate
• 

629 
630 Expenditure % Change 353% 8% -1%
631 Personnel Services 230% 19% -3%

-

632 Commodities 301% -10%
633 Contractual Services 1317% -28% -7%
635 Other Charges 21127% 8% 19%
637 -
638 Budget to Actual Estimate to Budget 

639 $ Amount Change 387,0481 42,198 -6,540
640 Personnel Services 250,071 70,7501 -13,012
641 Commodities 5,205 -738 -23

- - -

642 Contractual Services 92,984 -32,7351 -5,505
644 Other Charges 38,788 4,921 12,000
645 
646 0 
647 

BQ I BS I 
FY17 FY18 ' 

Rec0D1D1ended RecoDIDlended 

1% 
-5%
2%

-

18%
22%

Recom to Budget 

8,2141 
-21,084

125 -
15,173 
14,000 

0 

3% 
3% 
2% 
3% 
2% 

Recomm to Recomm 

18,3231 
13,401 -- -�-

132 -

3,215 
1,575 

0 

BT I 
FY19 

"l>rojected 

2% 
1% 
2% 
4% 

2% 

Budget to Budget 

10,991 
5,6231 

134 - . 

3,627 
1,607 

BU I BV 

FY20 FY21 

Wojected Projected 

2% 2% 
1% 1% 
2% 2% 
4% 4% 

2% 2% 

Budget to Budget Budget to Budget 

11,436 11,908 
5,878 6,152 

137 140 
3,782 3,944 
1,639 1,672 
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